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Session Details

See below for your session's scheduling information.

Session Title: ADVANCING A CAUSE in the INTERNATIONAL ARENA: FLEXIANS AND
ACTIVISTS in INTERNATIONAL GOVERNANCE

Session Type: Oral

Scheduled
Date: Saturday, November 23, 2013

Scheduled
Time: 1:45 PM-3:30 PM

Participants: Organizers:  Birgit Muller (CNRS) and Janine R Wedel (George Mason
University)
Chairs:  Birgit Muller (CNRS)
Discussants:  Birgit Muller (CNRS) and Shalini Randeria (Geneva)

Schedule: 1:45 PM-2:00 PM
   

Hijacking Policy: Flexians and Flex Nets in International
Governance
Janine R Wedel (George Mason University)
Email: jwedel@gmu.edu

 

2:00 PM-2:15 PM
   

Philanthropy and Flex in (Post-)Conflict Spaces: Soros,
the Open Society and the Post-Yugoslav Space
Paul Stubbs (The Institute of Economics and The
Institute of Economics)
Email: pstubbs@eizg.hr

 

2:15 PM-2:30 PM
   

Leadership, Economic Networks and Political
Connections in the Slow Food Movement
Valeria Siniscalchi (Ecole des Hautes Etudes en
Sciences Sociales)
Email: valeria.siniscalchi@ehess.fr

 

2:30 PM-2:45 PM
   

The Flexible Federation: Friends of the Earth
International’s Experiments for Inclusive Decision-
Making
Caroline Gatt (University of Aberdeen)
Email: c.gatt@abdn.ac.uk

 

2:45 PM-3:00 PM
   

Creating “shared value”? On Some Ambiguities of the
Business Agenda At Rio+20
Sarah Benabou (University Paris Est / Centre Alexandre
Koyre - IFRIS) and Birgit Muller (CNRS)
Email: sarah.benabou@damesme.cnrs.fr Email:
bmuller@msh-paris.fr

 

3:00 PM-3:15 PM
   

Discussant
Birgit Muller (CNRS)
Email: bmuller@msh-paris.fr
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If you encounter any problems with this form, e-mail technical support.
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